'INNOVATION \"

WEB DEVELOPMENT

From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital
Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln,

Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

To:
InnovationV
reed@innovationv.com

Hrs/Qty Service

6 SEO Content Pages

Landing Page summarizing Buying Homes,

Selling Homes, and About Nicole Sanders
-Areas we serve
-Buying homes
-Selling Homes

15 Web Development and Design of Main
site
20 IDX/MLS Integration

Quote

Quote Date October 17, 2024

Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$90.00 0%
$75.00 0%
$80.00 0.00%

Sub Total

Tax

Total

$3,265.00

Sub Total

$540.00

$1,125.00
$1,600.00

$3,265.00
$0.00

$3,265.00
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