



From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln, Thomson, Ga 30824 operations@innovationv.com 706.817.4220

Total	\$3,265.00
Quote Date	October 17, 2024

To:

InnovationV reed@innovationv.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
6	SEO Content Pages Landing Page summarizing Buying Homes, Selling Homes, and About Nicole Sanders -Areas we serve -Buying homes -Selling Homes	\$90.00	0%	\$540.00
15	Web Development and Design of Main site	\$75.00	0%	\$1,125.00
20	IDX/MLS Integration	\$80.00	0.00%	\$1,600.00

Total	\$3,265.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$3,265.00